Technical data

braun

WALZLAGER

UCHP 209.

Temperaturbereich
Tragzahlen in kN stat.
S1 (mm)

Befestigung auf der
Welle
Geh&usematerial

h (mm)

n (mm)
Befestigungsschraube
Gehause

g (mm)

S2 (mm)

b (mm)

Material Lagereinsatz

e (mm)
d (mm)
Tragzahlen in kKN dyn.
a (mm)
w (mm)
Bi (mm)

-25°C bis 120°C

20,6
17

Gewindestiftbefestigu

ng
Grauguss
105

19

M14

20

21

70
Walzlagerstahl
100Cr6
146

45
31,6
189
158
49,2

Brand: EBS
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